S
SinCos® SRS50, SRM50, SRS60, SRM60
SRS50 Standalone, SRM50 Standalone:
Motor Feedback Systems with HIPERFACE®-
Interface for Servo Motors
D
A
T

1034195SRS50-HWV0-K02
Description
Ordering information
Single, 512 EEprom, connector M23
Single, 512 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
Single, 2048 EEprom, connector M23
Single, 2048 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
1034130SRM50-HWA0-K01 Multi, 512 EEprom, connector M23
1034133SRM50-HWV0-K01 Multi, 512 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
1034131SRM50-HWA0-K02 Multi, 2048 EEprom, connector M23
1034134SRM50-HWV0-K02 Multi, 2048 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
SRS/SRM50 standalone; solid shaft Ø 10 mm; clamping flange
SRS SRM
12-2007
Ø

1034200SRS50-HXV0-K02
Description
Ordering information
Single, 512 EEprom, connector M23
Single, 512 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
Single, 2048 EEprom, connector M23
Single, 2048 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
1034136SRM50-HXA0-K01 Multi, 512 EEprom, connector M23
1034138SRM50-HXV0-K01 Multi, 512 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
1034137SRM50-HXA0-K02 Multi, 2048 EEprom, connector M23
1034139SRM50-HXV0-K02 Multi, 2048 EEprom, cable 1.5 m
SRS/SRM50 standalone; solid shaft Ø 6 mm; servo flange
SRS SRM
12-2007
18

1035761
Description
Ordering information
Single, blind hollow shaft, connector MS/10
Multi, blind hollow shaft, connector MS/10
SRS/SRM50 standalone; blind hollow shaft Ø 15 mm
SRS SRM
12-2007
SRS50-HPA0-K01
Type
SRM50-HPA0-K01
2029174
Part no.
2029175
Collets
SPZ-006-AD-A
Type
SPZ-1E4-AD-A
6 mm
Size
1/4”
2029176SPZ-008-AD-A 8 mm
2029177SPZ-3E8-AD-A 3/8”
2029178SPZ-010-AD-A 10 mm
2029179SPZ-012-AD-A 12 mm
2029180SPZ-1E2-AD-A 1/2”
Attention: Please order the Collet with required diameter separately
22
SRS/SRM50/60
SICK-STEGMANN